Decision	Minute No.	Decision		Consultation		Dates		
No.				Undertaken	Decision Made	Publication	Deadlie for call- in	for implemen- tation after date shown
CAB/15/	Min No	Cofnodion y cyfarfodydd Cabinet a gynhaliwyd ar 15 Medi 2016 RESOLVED: that the minutes of the meeting of 15 September 2016 be approved.						
CAB/15/	Min No	Adroddiad Gwella Statudol Cyngor Dinas Caerdydd 2015-16 RESOLVED: that the City of Cardiff Council Annual Statutory Improvement Report (attached at Appendix 1) be agreed for submission to Council in October 2016.	To recommend the Council's Annual Statutory Improvement Report 2015-16 to Council in time for the Plan to be published by the statutory date 31 October 2016.		Hydref 2016			
CAB/15/	Min No	Adroddiad Cwynion Blynyddol Cyngor Dinas Caerdydd 2015-16 RESOLVED: that the contents of the report be noted.	To enable Cabinet to have corporate overview of the complaints and compliments process during 2014/15 and to note the information		13 Hyd 2016			

Decision No.	Minute No.	Decision		Consultation		Dates		Responsibility for implemen- tation after date shown
				Undertaken	Decision Made	Publication	Deadlie for call- in	
			contained within the report.					
CAB/15/	Min No	Ymateb i adroddiad gan y Pwyllgor Craffu Plant a Phobl Ifanc o'r enw "Cam- fanteisio'n Rhywiol ar Blant" RESOLVED: that the response to the Children and Young People's Scrutiny Committee report entitled "Child Sexual Exploitation" attached at Appendix A of the report be agreed.	To enable more effective strategic development and coordination of action to reduce the risks and impact of Child Sexual Exploitation.		13 Hyd 2016		25 Hydref 2016	
CAB/15/	Min No	Strategaeth Dai Leol Cyngor Dinas Caerdydd RESOLVED: that the Cardiff's Housing Strategy 2016-2021 be approved for consideration by Council.	The Cardiff Housing Strategy 2016-2021 ensures that the Council has current and relevant strategic plans in place to address housing issues across all tenures.	CASSC ScrutinyPlanningCouncillors	13 Hyd 2016			

Decision	Minute No.	Decision	Reason Consultation Undertaken				Responsibility	
No.				Undertaken	Decision Made	Publication	Deadlie for call- in	for implemen- tation after date shown
CAB/15/	Min No	Strategaeth Drafnidiaeth Cyngor Dinas Caerdydd RESOLVED: that 1. It be noted that the draft City of Cardiff Council Transport Strategy captures the essential transport elements of the Council's LDP and LTP - which have already been approved - and outlines the Council's key transport vision, projects and priorities and how these will contribute to achieving the Council's aspirations for Cardiff to become 'Europe's Most Liveable Capital City'. 2. The draft City of Cardiff Council Transport Strategy be approved for	Cabinet approval of the draft City of Cardiff Transport Strategy is required prior to its publication.		13 Hyd 2016		25 Hydref 2016	

Decision No.	Minute No.	Decision	Reason	Consultation		Dates		Responsibility for implemen- tation after date shown
				Undertaken	Decision Made	Publication	Deadlie for call- in	
		publication to provide the basis for future communication and engagement with the public and transport stakeholders. 3. the Director, City Operations be authorised to issue the questionnaire contained in Appendix 4 to the report in order to seek views of the public and stakeholders regarding the clarity of the document and method of future communications on transport matters and, thereafter, to review and update the City of Cardiff Council Transport Strategy as may be required from time to time.						

REGISTER OF CABINET DECISIONS: STARTVALIDDATE/ENDVALIDDATE

Decision	Minute	Decision	Reason	Consultation Undertaken	Dates			Responsibility
No.	No.				Decision Made	Publication	Deadlie for call- in	for implemen- tation after date shown
Prepared	Prepared by Cabinet office:				<date></date>			
Submitted to Chief Executive for Signature					<date></date>			

Approved for Publication: Paul Orders

Chief Executive

Date: <Date>